:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10353851

Nov 08, 2024 - 12:51 (UTC)

In epoch 323,557 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004878 - 0.019305693 ETH®
56.89 USD

2 1004879 - 0.019309843 ETH®
56.90 USD

3 1004880 - 0.019262208 ETH®
56.76 USD

4 1004881 - 0.019352247 ETH®
57.02 USD

S 1004882 - 0.019351231 ETH®
57.02 USD

6 1004883 - 0.019333483 ETH®
56.97 USD

7 1004884 - 0.019286274 ETH®
56.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10353851
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/323557
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004878
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004879
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004880
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004881
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004882
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004883
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004884

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1004885

1004886

1004887

1004888

1004889

1004890

1004891

1004892

1004893

Validator Id

1408749

Amount

- 0.019368842
57.07 USD

- 0.019339288
56.98 USD

- 0.019336705
56.98 USD

- 0.019310220
56.90 USD

- 0.019332690
56.96 USD

- 0.019276796
56.80 USD

- 0.019374325
57.09 USD

- 0.019330782
56.96 USD

- 0.019319981
56.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.046402782
136.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004885
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004886
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004887
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004888
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004889
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004890
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004891
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004892
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1004893
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1408749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



