

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10353851</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 08, 2024 · 12:51 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>323,557</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1004878</u>	- 0.019305693 ETH ⊘ 56.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1004879</u>	- 0.019309843 ETH ↔ 56.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1004880</u>	- 0.019262208 ETH ⊘ 56.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1004881</u>	- 0.019352247 ETH ⊘ 57.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1004882</u>	- 0.019351231 ETH ⊘ 57.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1004883</u>	- 0.019333483 ETH 🐼 56.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1004884</u>	- 0.019286274 ETH ⊘ 56.83 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1004885</u>	- 0.019368842 ETH ⊘ 57.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1004886</u>	- 0.019339288 ETH ⊘ 56.98 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1004887</u>	- 0.019336705 ETH ⊘ 56.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1004888</u>	- 0.019310220 ETH ⊘ 56.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1004889</u>	- 0.019332690 ETH ③ 56.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1004890</u>	- 0.019276796 ETH 56.80 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1004891</u>	- 0.019374325 ETH 57.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1004892</u>	- 0.019330782 ETH ⊘ 56.96 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1004893</u>	- 0.019319981 ETH ③ 56.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1408749	+ 0.046402782 ETH 🔗

136.74 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.